
Dundonald Singles – Scratch Results 

Player  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5  Game 6  Total Scratch  Total HC  Bonus Points Total  

Anthony Byrne 255 217 212 189 172 245 1290 0 0 1290 

Sean Dempsey 171 214 221 219 245 194 1264 0 0 1264 

Sean Staines 233 226 224 255 133 173 1244 0 0 1244 

Jason Byrnes 218 226 174 177 211 223 1229 0 0 1229 

Paul Greene 212 181 202 262 177 192 1226 0 0 1226 

David Staines 182 226 194 158 258 193 1211 0 0 1211 

Ryan Press 189 222 200 196 141 225 1173 0 0 1173 

Grant Dugan 155 169 191 191 222 211 1139 0 0 1139 

Lauren Dugan 162 178 191 192 242 172 1137 0 48 1185 

David Seay  234 200 175 135 213 174 1131 0 0 1131 

Aimee Kellegher 168 180 171 201 179 173 1072 0 48 1120 

Julie Rutherford 158 196 167 163 190 159 1033 0 48 1081 

Donna Brady  166 177 175 200 157 155 1030 0 48 1078 

Adrian Rutherford 130 158 201 177 178 186 1030 0 0 1030 

Ken Marshall 125 160 187 172 184 198 1026 0 0 1026 

Robert Krampovitis 128 149 140 198 173 204 992 0 0 992 

Elaine Kelly 154 155 152 175 173 177 986 0 48 1034 

Stephen Tully 125 172 179 136 155 198 965 0 0 965 

Adam Alexander 181 111 140 173 189 154 948 0 0 948 

Andrew Deane 150 143 156 139 154 189 931 0 0 931 

Raymond Chan 158 126 159 128 176 181 928 0 0 928 

Barry Gower 117 152 169 122 167 193 920 0 0 920 

Colum Staines 212 153 214 177 161 189 917 0 0 917 

Shauna Collins 141 149 106 180 176 149 901 0 48 949 

Chelsea McCarthy  148 129 149 163 126 151 866 0 48 914 

Jose Santos 127 142 166 221 158 174 814 0 0 814 

Kenny Campbell 158 135 107 142 114 148 804 0 0 804 

Marianna Apostolaki 106 110 135 118 105 111 685 0 48 733 

 



Dundonald Singles – Handicap Results 

Player  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5  Game 6  Total Scratch  Total HC  Total  
Anthony Byrne 255 217 212 189 172 245 1290 0 1290 
Julie Rutherford 158 196 167 163 190 159 1033 252 1285 
Sean Dempsey 171 214 221 219 245 194 1264 0 1264 
Chelsea McCarthy  148 129 149 163 126 151 866 384 1250 
Sean Staines 233 226 224 255 133 173 1244 0 1244 
David Staines 182 226 194 158 258 193 1211 24 1235 
Jason Byrnes 218 226 174 177 211 223 1229 0 1229 
Paul Greene 212 181 202 262 177 192 1226 0 1226 
Robert Krampovitis 128 149 140 198 173 204 992 204 1196 
Ryan Press 189 222 200 196 141 225 1173 0 1173 
Lauren Dugan 162 178 191 192 242 172 1137 30 1167 
Grant Dugan 155 169 191 191 222 211 1139 0 1139 
David Seay  234 200 175 135 213 174 1131 0 1131 
Aimee Kellegher 168 180 171 201 179 173 1072 0 1072 
Marianna Apostolaki 106 110 135 118 105 111 685 384 1069 
Barry Gower 117 152 169 122 167 193 920 144 1064 
Ken Marshall 125 160 187 172 184 198 1026 24 1050 
Kenny Campbell 158 135 107 142 114 148 804 240 1044 
Raymond Chan 158 126 159 128 176 181 928 108 1036 
Adrian Rutherford 166 177 175 200 157 155 1030 0 1030 
Donna Brady  130 158 201 177 178 186 1030 0 1030 
Elaine Kelly 154 155 152 175 173 177 986 30 1016 
Shauna Collins 141 149 106 180 176 149 901 108 1009 
Adam Alexander 181 111 140 173 189 154 948 60 1008 
Stephen Tully 125 172 179 136 155 198 965 6 971 
Andrew Deane 150 143 156 139 154 189 931 8 939 
Colum Staines 212 153 214 177 161 189 917 0 917 
Jose Santos 127 142 166 221 158 174 814 48 862 

 

 



Dundonald Singles – Finals Results 

Scratch  Name  Game Bonus Points Total   

Round 1 
4th place Jason Byrnes 215 0 215   

3rd place Sean Staines 200 0 200   

       

Round 2 
winner Jasone Byrnes 266 0 266   

2nd place  Sean Dempsey 228 0 228   

       

Round 3 
winner Jason Byrnes 223 0 223   

1st place  Anthony Byrne 110 0 110   

       

 Winner Jason Byrnes     

 

HC Name Game HC Total  

Round 1 
4th place Paul Greene 234 0 234 

3rd place David Staines 204 4 208 

      

Round 2 
winner Paul Greene 235 0 235 

2nd place  Chelsea McCarthy  126 64 190 

      

Round 3 
winner Paul Greene 188 0 188 

1st place  Julie Rutherford   156 42 198 

      

 Winner Julie Rutherford     
 

 


